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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI 971333A000

HYUNDAI 9761938100

HYUNDAI 976193D000

HYUNDAI 976193D100

HYUNDAI 976193D200

HYUNDAI 976193D200AT
HYUNDAI S976193D000
HYUNDAI S$976193D100
HYUNDAI S976193D200

KIA 971333A000

KIA 9761938100

KIA 976193C102

KIA 976193C200

KIA 976193D000

KIA 976193D100

KIA 976193D200

OEM Cross Reference
BOSCH 0986AF4151
BOSCH 0986AF4151
BOSCH 0986AF4333
BOSCH 0986AF4333
BOSCH 0986AF5484
BOSCH 0986AF5484
BBR Automotive 0572003246
DODA 1110050093
WXQP 120651
FRIGAIR 13285337
3F QUALITY 1415
PROFIT 15202305
PROFIT 15212124
AKRON-MALO 1530911
AKRON-MALO 1530911
AKRON-MALO 1531771
AKRON-MALO 1531771
MAGNETI MARELLI 154703458740
3F QUALITY 1613
EUROREPAR 1640603580
EUROREPAR 1640603580
WE PARTS 17022
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE 1734600
MEAT & DORIA 17354FX2
HOFFER 17354FX2
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WE PARTS
KSH EUROPE
KSH EUROPE
SIDAT

FISPA
ASHIKA
ASHIKA
Omnicraft
JAPKO
JAPKO
MAXGEAR
MAXGEAR

MASTER-SPORT GERMANY

CONTINENTAL
WE PARTS

ACR

ACR

SIDAT

FISPA

MAGNETI MARELLI
RED-LINE
RED-LINE
RED-LINE
RED-LINE

MEYLE

MEYLE

MEYLE

MEYLE

RIDEX

RIDEX

RIDEX
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
UFI

UFI

VALEO

VALEO

MAPCO
STELLOX

VALEO

VALEO

Technika
Technika
CORTECO
CORTECO
CORTECO
CORTECO
TOPRAN
TOPRAN

IAP QUALITY PARTS

17354FX2
18030083027
18030083027
204

204

21KIK06
21KIK11
2144698
21K06
21K11
260550
261057
2647IFPCSMS
28000211602
311090291
321317
321415

3222

3222
350203064240
36HY024
36HY024
36HY029
36HY029
37123190002
37123190002
37123190014S
37123190014S
42410095
42410293
42410293
50013895
50013895
5307700
5312100
560105
560105
65576
7110269SX
715529
715529
777212
777237
80000158
80000158
80000546
80000546
820628
820871
82107085
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